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STAKEHOLDER TRACKING - Q1 2023
INTRODUCTION

This is an ongoing research programme with NWG’s key stakeholders, tracking key measures to
understand the satisfaction with engagement with this group.

» Carried out by phone. Topics discussed cover:
* 50 interviews per quarter. « Trust and brand values measures.
« Data provided by NWG to Trinity McQueen. » Likelihood to recommend, with reasons.
* Quotas set in proportion to the profile of » Overall satisfaction.
stakeholders by: « Contact satisfaction (where applicable).
* Region — NW, ESW and national » Preferences for information channels.
* Type — Public affairs, NGO and media. « Environmental impact.
* Q1 fieldwork dates: 27 February to
24 March.

* Average interview length: 11 minutes.

Type of business Number of interviews

Public Affairs

NGO
Media

Location Number of interviews

NW
ESW

National



STAKEHOLDER TRACKING - Q1 2023
SUMMARY

Overall trust remains consistent at 8.1 and scores 0.1 above the total score for 2022. NW contacts scored highest at 8.4, followed by both ESW and national contacts both scoring 7.5.
Media contacts scored highest in Q1 (8.5), followed by public affairs (8.2), NGOs although lower than the other stakeholder types still scored higher than ESW and national with a
score of 7.8. There were fewer comments made about reason for the score for trust, with the main focus of comments being receiving better communications and provision of
information. A new theme for Q1 was NWG award wins and high scores from regulators.

Although we see a decline in overall NPS compared to Q4 2022, the score of 20.8 for Q1 2023 is 3.7 higher than we saw for the whole of 2022 (17.9). NW contacts (34.5) scored the
highest in Q1 with both ESW and national contacts scoring 0.0. This is still 6.5 higher than the total for 2022 for ESW where the annual score was -6.5. Public affairs contacts scored
highest in Q1 (25.0) followed by NGOs (16.7) and then media (0.0). The percentage of Promoters has remained consistent with Q4 2022 at 40%, and we see a drop in Passives
which has meant an increase in the number of Detractors this phase. Here’s some information about why the different NPS groups score as they do.

* Promoters - experience no problems and are happy with the service, NWG being a monopoly and being a customer for many years. Good communications and having a regional
presence/engagement and supporting communities was also mentioned.

» Passives - they experience no problems and are happy with the service, that we are a good company, but do need to improve environmental work. They indicate NWG is
professional and efficient and the service is responsive and quick to resolve issues. Two contacts mentioned environment work such as rainwater harvesting.

» Detractors - indicated that they would not recommend and that NWG is neither good nor bad.

Overall satisfaction declined 0.2 to 8.1, this score is equal to the overall score for 2022. 76% indicated that their satisfaction change over the last year had stayed the same with 14%
indicating a decrease and others a 10% increase. Those more likely to have indicated a satisfaction decrease are NGOs (22%), ESW (18%), NW (16%) and public affairs (10%)
contacts. The largest increase in satisfaction change was for national contacts (25%), and we see a 18% increase for ESW contacts too.

Over half (56%) said that their most recent contact was less than three months ago, with email (72%) being the channel of contact which has increased by 5% from Q4 2022.

Email continues to be the preferred channel for receiving regular information. In addition to the usual channels, there were mentions of subject specific/interactive workshops and
using third parties in Q1.

One stakeholder contact requested a call back after their telephone interview to discuss reinstatement of some works that hadn’t been completed a satisfactory standard. This was
passed to the Partnerships team to deal with at the time it was received.
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STAKEHOLDER TRACKING - Q1 2023
PROFILE

Below is some feedback from Trinity

McQueen on the database provided for Q1: 32% 37%
- ® National
» There was a high number of duplicate
contact numbers ie 338, leaving 770 mESW
records. BNW
* Mobiles were much more effective than 68% 63%

landlines for reaching the named
person (strike rate of 3:1 on mobiles vs
26:1 on landlines).

+ Some respondents said they weren’'t a
stakeholder with NWG so didn’t qualify
for the interview.

» There were quite a high number of
invalid numbers ie 24.3% of all the
records that were called. The media
contacts performed the worst at 43:1
strike rate, compared to 9:1 for NGO

and 5:1 public affairs. S 60% M Public Affairs
To help with future quota targets, mNGO
if possible: B Media
* Higher number of contacts. G 36%
* Less duplicate contact numbers.
* Higher number of mobile numbers. o —
2017 2018 2019 2021 2023 YTD



QUARTERLY/ANNUAL
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NWG, ESW, NW, NATIONAL




STAKEHOLDER TRACKING - Q1 2023
PROGRESS MONITORING - NWG/ESW

| NWG Target 8.9 |

Base: 50 50 50 51 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50

NP3 37.0 60.0 44.4 325 40.0 50.0 33.3 38.6 171 -6.4 333 26.7 208 =25 287 29.2 230 43.8 40.5 171 208 137
oOverall satisfaction 88 38 86 34 85 B85 87 81 81 78 81 83 81 -02 82 54 83 B.7 85 8.1 81 oo
Satisfaction with most recent contact 8.7 89 8.8 89 8.6 89 8.8 89 85 8.2 8.7 8.6 83 -03 8.5 8.8 8.8 8.5 8.3 02
NWG has provided all information wanted 90% 80% 84% 75% 92% 80% T6% T4% Ta4% T4% 80% 84% 78% -6% 80% 83% B81% 82% 81% 78% 78% 0%
BRAND VALUES AGREEMENT:

They provide an unrivalled customer experience 7.7 22 7.2 7.1 7.8 7.0 79 7.3 7.2 B.5 7.8 6.9 6.9 0.0 7.8 8.0 7.1 7.6 75 7.1 6.9 -0.2
They provide affordable and inclusive services 7.8 85 8.2 8.0 8.1 8.3 80 7.8 74 7.2 8.2 76 73 -0.3 75 8.2 81 76 73 -0.3
They provide relizble and resilient services 8.3 8.8 85 8.2 B.6 8.2 8.2 749 77 7.2 8.2 8.1 7.8 -0.3 8.2 8.5 82 7.8 7.8 0.0
They are leading in innovation 8.3 8.4 82 8.7 8.2 8.3 8.4 81 79 70 8.0 75 7.7 +0.2 7.6 79 7.3 8.4 83 76 7.7 +0.1
I trust they work with others to improve the environment 3.5 9.0 8.7 8.8 8.2 35 80 8.2 79 7.6 8.2 7.4 74 0.0 79 8.2 8.0 8.8 82 7.8 74 -0.4
They contribute to building a successful economy in the region 8.3 8.8 83 8.5 8.1 85 8.0 8.1 7.7 7.1 8.0 7.8 77 -0.1 7.8 8.5 82 7.6 77 +0.1
They are a company that you can trust B.6 9.0 85 8.7 86 BB 84 83 8.0 76 8.4 81 81 0.0 81 8.2 82 8.7 85 8.0 81 +0.1
WORKING TO IMPROGVE THEIR ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT FOR

CUSTOMERS AND ITS COMMUNITIES

Now 77 73 77 77 74 -03 76 74 -02
Future generations 7.8 7.2 7.7 7.2 7.4 0.2 7.5 7.4 -01

STAKEHOLDER - ESW Qwl'20 Qu2'20 Qw320 Qwa'20 Qwl'2l Qw221 0Ow3'21 Qwé'21 Qwl'22 0w2'22 Qw3'22 Qwd'22 0rl'23 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021
Base: ] 2 7 & 10 4 & & ] 14 ] & 11 &0 56 73 24 26
NP3 -11.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 250 333 0.0 250 -23.1 0.0 -33.3 0.0 +33.3 153 213 8.5 -4.5 148 -6.5 0.0 +6.5
Overall satisfaction 81 80 85 85 81 83 37 7.3 79 7.8 6.8 75 75 0.0 79 8.4 83 83 81 75 75 0.0
Satisfaction with most recent contact 7.5 8.0 8.7 8.0 8.1 8.8 8.2 8.3 8.0 7.8 70 8.8 7.2 -16 8.4 8.0 8.4 79 7.2 =17}
NWG has provided zll information wanted 100% 0% 86% 83% 80% 75% 100% 100% 78% 57% 44% 83% 73% -10% 78% 82% 78% 83% 89% 63% 73% +10%
BRAND VALUES AGREEMENT:
They provide an unrivalled customer experience 6.4 7.0 7.5 47 6.5 7.0 8.4 55 7.3 57 6.0 7.0 6.4 06 74 79 7.0 6.1 6.9 6.4 6.4 0.0
They provide affordable and inclusive services 6.0 80 73 7z 76 77 80 53 77 B.6 6.7 7o 72 +02 75 6.8 72 7o 72 +0.2
They provide reliable and resilient services 7.3 9.0 8.5 7.8 8.3 7.7 8.5 7.4 7.8 7.6 7.1 82 6.6 -16 80 79 80 7.6 6.6 -10
They are leading in innovation 74 75 8.2 8.0 6.8 B.7 8.0 73 8.3 58 6.6 6.3 6.1 02 72 77 6.7 78 77 6.7 6.1 -06
I trust they work with others to improve the environment 7.6 7.0 8.7 8.0 7.4 9.3 8.3 6.3 83 7.5 7.0 6.8 69 +01 7.6 80 7.8 80 80 7.5 69 06
They contribute to building a successful economy in the region 7.0 7.0 7.6 7.5 6.4 8.0 7.0 6.4 7.1 6.6 6.6 7.0 7.4 +0.4 7.3 7.3 7.0 5.8 7.4 +0.6
IThE\f are a company that you can trust 8.0 8.5 8.8 77 79 8.3 8.3 74 79 7.7 7.2 8.0 7.5 -0.5 7.7 8.1 8.1 8.2 8.0 77 7.5 -0.2 ]
WORKING TO IMPROGVE THEIR ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT FOR
CUSTOMERS AND IT5 COMMUNITIES
Now 79 6.9 6.6 5.8 7.1 +13 6.8 7.1 +0.3
Future generations 8.0 6.8 6.3 6.0 7.4 +14 6.8 7.4 +H.6




STAKEHOLDER TRACKING - Q1 2023

PROGRESS MONITORING - NW/NATIONAL

| NWG Target 8.9 |

STAKEHOLDER - NW

Ol'20 OQw2'20 Qw3 '20 Qw4'20 Qwl'2l Qu2'21  Qu3'2l  Qwd'21 Owl'22 0Ow2'22 Q3'22 Ow4'22 Qwl'23

Base: 3 36 33 36 35 39 41 35 27 34 33 36 3 120 119 125 136 150 130 31

NPS 60.7 62.5 48.4 32.3 48.4 455 351 452 227 6.3 379 5.4 345 451 391 327 314 50.8 436 239 345 +10.6
Overall satisfaction 91 88 84 84 B.6 8.4 8.7 B3 8.2 79 54 83 84 +01 8.4 B85 83 86 85 82 84 +0.2
Satisfaction with most recent contact 89 89 8.6 89 8.6 89 89 9.0 8.4 8.4 87 8.4 87 +0.3 8.5 8.8 89 8.5 87 +0.2
NWG has provided all information wanted 0% 92% 79% 72% Q4% 79% 71% 77% 67% 82% 85% 81% 84% +3% 82% 84% 82% 83% 80% 79% 84% +5%
BRAND VALUES AGREEMENT:

They provide an unrivalled customer experience 82 83 7.2 7.7 8.3 6.9 79 7.6 7.2 69 79 6.8 7.3 405 79 8.0 7.2 78 77 7.2 7.3 +0.1
They provide affordable and inclusive services 82 83 82 81 812 83 80 81 70 75 85 75 76 401 75 82 82 76 76 00
They provide reliable and resilient services 86 86 85 83 87 8.2 81 8.2 7.7 7.2 83 83 8.2 01 8.3 85 83 7.8 8.2 +0.4
They are leading in innovation 83 8.2 81 88 83 81 8.4 32 79 75 81 7.2 82 +1.0 7.8 81 7.5 8.4 83 77 82 +0.5
| trust they work with others to improve the environment 87 89 8.8 B9 8.4 8.4 8.0 8.2 79 7.7 8.4 7.2 77 +0.5 8.1 8.4 8.1 89 8.3 7.8 77 0.1
They contribute to building a successful economy in the region 85 87 84 85 85 85 81 8.2 79 74 83 77 81 +0.4 8.0 86 83 7.8 81 +0.3
Irhe'\.r are & company that you can trust 88 9.0 83 88 8.7 85 B85 8.4 80 75 86 79 B4 405 8.3 8.3 8.2 87 85 8.0 B4 +0.4
WORKING TO IMPROGVE THEIR ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT FOR

CUSTOMERS AND ITS COMMUNITIES

Now 7.6 74 7.8 7.8 77 01 77 77 0.0
Future generations 7.8 75 7.8 7.2 76 +0.4 -] 76 [sXv)

STAKEHOLDER - NATIONAL Q120 Qu2'20 Qw3'20 Qwd'20 Qwl'2l Qu2'21 Q3’21 Qud'2l Qwl'22 Qw222 Qw322 Q4’22 Qml'23 2017 2020 | 2021 | 2022 |2023¥TD

Base: 10 12 10 9 5 7 3 3 14 2 8 8 E 41 24 32 8

NPS 111 636 62.5 75.0 75.0 85.7 0.0 375 0.0 -100.0 500 375 0.0 -375 50.0 496 148 0.0 -148
Overall satisfaction 87 91 92 B3 88 91 83 78 8.2 60 8.4 85 78 07 89 85 82 78 -04
Satisfaction with most recent contact 89 89 9.6 5.4 88 9.1 8.3 9.0 9.0 7.0 9.3 91 8.1 -10 92 89 9.0 8.1 =09
NWG has provided all information wanted 80% 58% 100% 78% 100% 86% 100% 44% 86% 50% 100% 100% 63% -37% 78% 93% 91% 63% -28%
BRAND VALUES AGREEMENT:

They provide an unrivalled customer experience 70 83 73 6.8 6.8 74 6.5 6.3 71 40 84 74 6.4 -10 75 70 74 6.4 -10
They provide affordable and inclusive services 87 91 8.4 8.5 B8 8.5 B.O 80 7.8 5.0 8.6 8.4 6.4 -20 8.7 8.5 8.0 6.4 -16
They provide reliable and resilient services 85 9.3 8.8 80 8.2 9.0 8.3 6.8 7.8 50 8.3 9.0 74 -16 87 86 81 74 -07
They are leading in innovation 8.8 89 83 8.8 838 9.2 8.3 8.4 7.7 7.0 87 89 7.3 -16 87 89 82 7.3 -09
I trust they work with others to improve the environment 87 94 86 85 86 91 80 85 77 70 87 28 6.9 -19 88 87 82 6.9 -13
They contribute to building & successful economy in the region 85 9.0 8.2 9.0 a0 8.7 B.3 87 7.7 5.0 8.5 8.5 6.7 -18 8.7 8.7 8.0 6.7 -1.3
They are a company that you can trust 85 9.0 9.1 8.9 a0 9.1 8.3 8.4 8.1 7.0 8.8 89 7.5 -1.4 8.9 8.9 8.4 7.5 -0.9
WORKING TO IMPROGVE THEIR ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT FOR

CUSTOMERS AND ITS COMMUNITIES

Now 7.6 7.0 8.3 8.7 5.9 -18 7.9 6.9 -1.0
Future generations 7.6 50 8.4 8.0 6.7 -1.3 7.3 6.7 -06
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STAKEHOLDER TRACKING - Q1 2023

MAA

11

The sample base each quarter is relatively small, so the scope for analysis of
trends within the region and sample type sub-groups is limited. Therefore, a
Moving Annual Average (MAA) has been included in order to increase the sub-
group bases and also to iron out peaks and troughs in the data caused by
sample profile differences from quarter to quarter.

Each MAA data point is a total of the interviews completed in the four quarters
up to and including that wave. This gives a total base averaging around 120 for
NW and 60-80 for ESW, along with 90 for Public Affairs, 65 for NGOs and 40 for
Media; it is then possible also to significance test the MAA data points.



STAKEHOLDER TRACKING - Q1 2023
MAA - TRUST

Trust MAA remains fairly consistent, with the overall trust score remaining the same as Q4 2022 (8.0), an increase for NW contacts of 0.1 to 8.1 and a slight
decline for ESW and national contacts of 0.1 to 7.6 and 8.3 respectively.

There’s a similar picture with the stakeholder groups with the media contact scores remaining the same over the last two quarters (7.8), an increase in public affairs
contact scores by 0.1 to 8.0, and a slight decline of 0.1 to 8.1 for NGO contacts.

9.1
8.9
8.7

NWG
8.5

—NW

ESW

8.3 National
5 v ‘ Public Affairs

8.1 ‘ NGO

Media

7.9
7.7
7.5

Q1'18 Q2'18 Q3'18 Q4'18 Q1'19 Q2'19 Q3'19 Q4’19 Q1'20 Q2’20 Q3’20 Q4’20 Q1’21 Q2’21 Q3’21 Q4'21 Q1’22 Q222 Q322 Q422 Q123
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STAKEHOLDER TRACKING - Q1 2023
MAA - OVERALL SATISFACTION

Overall satisfaction has remained consistent overall at 8.1 for the two recent quarters. Trust for NW contacts has remained the same as Q4 2022 at 8.2, and there’s
a slight decline in ESW and national contacts of 0.1 to 7.4 and 8.1 respectively.

Public affairs contacts scored 0.1 higher than Q4 2022 (8.0) and we see a decline for both NGO and media contacts of 0.1 (8.2) and 0.4 (7.5) respectively.

9.2
9
8.8
8.6
NWG
8.4 AN\ > NW
/ (ION_— XN ESW
8.2 — v i ‘
A National
8 Public Affairs
NGO
7.8 Media
7.6
- \/ ~
7.2

Q1'18 Q2'18 Q3'18 Q4'18 Q1'19 Q2'19 Q3'19 Q4°19 Q1°20 Q2’20 Q3'20 Q4°20 Q1°21 Q2’21 Q3’21 Q4°21 Q122 Q222 Q322 Q422 Q123
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STAKEHOLDER TRACKING - Q1 2023
MAA - SATISFACTION WITH MOST RECENT CONTACT

With the exception of NW and NGO contacts, where scores remained the same as they were for Q4 2022, all others have declined in Q1, with the biggest decline
of 0.3 from both ESW and media contacts.

9.5

NWG

9 [ >N
\\A\

SN

NW

ESW

{
I

8.5 National

Public Affairs

NGO

Media

7.5
Q1'19 Q2'19 Q319 Q4’19 Q120 Q220 Q320 Q4°20 Q1’21 Q2’21 Q321 Q421 Q122 Q222 Q3722 Q422 Q123
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STAKEHOLDER TRACKING - Q1 2023
MAA - NPS

Overall NPS is +18.1 in Q1 2023 an increase of 1.0 compared to Q4 2022. The highest MAA result being received from NW contacts (+26.6) and the lowest for
media contacts (-16.7).

80
60
40 NWG
NwW
ESW
20 National
Public Affairs
NGO
0 Media
-20
-40

Q1'18 Q2'18 Q3'18 Q4'18 Q1'19 Q2'19 Q3'19 Q4°'19 Q1°20 Q2’20 Q3°20 Q4°20 Q1’21 Q2’21 Q3°21 Q4°21 Q1’22 Q222 Q322 Q422 Q123
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STAKEHOLDER TRACKING - Q1 2023
MAA WORKING TO IMPROVE THE ENVIRONMENT

This question was new at the start of 2022, and can be shown as a MAA now that a year’s worth of data has been collected. The data shows that ESW and media
contacts are less likely to agree that NWG is working to improve the environment now and for future generations, with NGOs more likely to agree with this.

NOW FOR FUTURE GENERATIONS
8.3
8.1
7.9 \/\
7.7 /

N

75 _— E

7.1
6.9
6.7
6.5
Q122 Q222 Q322 Q422 Q123 Q122 Q2'22 Q322 Q422 Q123
——NWGE ——NW ——ESW National Public Affairs NGO Media
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STAKEHOLDER TRACKING - Q1 2023
MAA BRAND VALUES

Very little change in the MAA for brand related questions, with most staying the same as Q4 2022 and a few declining by 0.1 in Q1 2023.

8.5

\A\

A company you can trust

Affordable and inclusive services

Building a successful economy
\ Improving the environment
Leading in innovation
7.5 v

Reliable and resilient services

Unrivalled customer experience

6.5
Q4'18 Q1'19 Q2'19 Q3'19 Q4'19 Q120 Q220 Q3'20 Q4'20 Q121 Q221 Q321 Q4'21 Q1'22 Q222 Q322 Q4'22 Q1'23
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STAKEHOLDER TRACKING - Q1 2023

TRUST

m9to 10
m7to8
Em5t06

mOto4

Overall mean score: 8.1

Comment themes for reasons for trust score

NWG is a company you can trust
(10 = agree strongly, 0 = disagree strongly)

Q1 '23

NW (31) 8.4

Region ESW (11) 7.5
National (8) 7.5

Public affairs (30) 8.2

Type NGO (18) 7.8
Media (2) 8.5

19

trust them/they are
trustworthy (4)

do/keep their
promises (4)

transparent etc (4)

Better Difficult to judge —
g No problems — Been with them a - very little
; ;;ﬂ?dlj/glr%?/tiggn happy with the long time/many rglg%grg?\%lr(lg) dealings/don’t know
of information (6) services (5) years (5) enough ?‘lla)out them
They do what they Have won
No reason not to say they’re going to Honest, open, awards/have high

scores from
regulator (3)




STAKEHOLDER TRACKING - Q1 2023
OVERALL SATISFACTION

How satisfied are you overall with NWG
(10 = very satisfied, 0 = very dissatisfied)

Overall satisfaction change over the last year

mincreased m®Decreased = Stayed the same

1
1
1
1
1
1
|
1
: Total (50)
=90 10 '
H7t08 i
1
5106 ! NwW (31) TEETER 81%
m0to4 |
! ESW (11)
1
1
Q4 '22 Q1 '23 : National (8)
1
1
1
|
1
! Public Affairs (30)
NW (31) 8.4 !
! NGO (18)
Region | ESW (11) 7.5 '
! Media (2)
National (8) 7.8 |
Overall mean score: 8.1 !
Public affairs (30) 8.2 i
! NPS Promoter (19)
1
Type NGO (18) 7.9 i )
! NPS Passive (20) &4 IS 70%
. 1
Media (2) 7.5 !
! NPS Detractor (9) 33% 67%

20



STAKEHOLDER TRACKING - Q1 2023
SATISFACTION WITH MOST RECENT CONTACT

NWG is a company you can trust
(10 = agree strongly, 0 = disagree strongly)

m9to 10
m7to8
Wm5to6

HOto4

Q4 '22 Q1 '23

NW (31) 8.7
Region ESW (11) 7.2
National (8) 8.1

Overall mean score: 8.3

Public affairs (30) 8.3

Type NGO (18) 8.2

Media (2) 8.0

21



STAKEHOLDER TRACKING - Q1 2023
NPS

Likelihood to recommend NWG
(Score range: Detractor 0-6; Passive 7-8; Promoter 9-10)

Overall NPS: 20.8

NW (31) 34.5
National (8) 0.0
Detractors
. Public affairs (30) 25.0
Passives
Promoters Type NGO (18) 16.7
Media (2) 0.0

The percentage of Promoters has remained
consistent at 40%, and we see a drop in Passives
which means that the percentage of Detractors has

Q1'22 Q2 '22 Q3'22 Q4 '22 Q1'23 . .
increased in Q1.

22



STAKEHOLDER TRACKING - Q1 2023
NPS - COMMENT THEMES (MORE THAN ONE COMMENT MADE)

PROMOTERS PASSIVES DETRACTORS

No problems — happy
with the service (9)

It's @ monopoly (3)

Been a customer for
many years/a long time
3)

Good communication
(2)

Regional
presence/engagement
— supporting
communities (2)

No problems, happy
with the service (5)
Good company (4)
Need to improve their
environmental work (3)
Professional, efficient
etc (2)

Service is responsive —
quick to resolve issues
(2)

Environment work eg
rainwater harvesting (2)

* Would not/no need to
recommend — up to
individual (2)

« They're neither good
nor bad (2)

23




STAKEHOLDER TRACKING - Q1 2023
CONTACT

Most recent contact with NWG Channel of most recent contact

email - | /2%

Never have
8%

phone I 2%

company website || N NN 22%

Over 12 months
16%

Eventinthe area [ NNEE 22%

Less than 3
7 to 12 months
e months
2 56%

Text [ 14%

social media [l 10%

3 to 6 months
16%

Company portal . 4%

Facetime, Skype, Teams,
virtual meetings

I 2% Email continues to be the channel of the
most recent contact.

personal letter ] 2% This channel has increased by 5% from
Q4 2022.

24



STAKEHOLDER TRACKING - Q1 2023

SATISFACTION WITH MOST RECENT CONTACT

H9to 10

m7to8

Hm5to6

HQOto4

Mean score: 8.3

30%

14%
4%

Q1 '23

Additional comments

“Had some issues on a site and the pre-
application requirement and the
response wasn'’t corresponding from “Couple of issues going on with
NW with the discussions that had been potholes and it takes a long time to
previously on site and feel like there is make the road perfect.”
some miscommunication through the
departments but now it is resolved.” ESW, Public affairs
National, NGO

NW (31) 8.7

Region ESW (11) 7.2
National (8) 8.1

Public affairs (30) 8.3

Type NGO (18) 8.2
Media (2) 8.0

25




STAKEHOLDER TRACKING - Q1 2023

SUPPLIED WITH ALL THE INFORMATION WANTED

Total (50)

NW (31)
ESW (11)

National (8)

Public Affairs (27)
NGO (18)

Media (2)

NPS Promoters (19)

NPS Passives (20)

NPS Detractors (9)

26

44%

63%

61

%

78%

73%

75%

HYes HMNo mDK/Refused

84%

87%

100%

95%

44%

13%

28%

15%

16%

6%

13%

27%

25%

10%

12%

10%

11%

3%

3%

5%



STAKEHOLDER TRACKING - Q1 2023
PREFERRED CHANNELS FOR REGULAR INFORMATION

Company website
Dedicated newsletter
Email

Events

Events in the area

Face to face
Interactive workshops
Meetings

NWGs community portal
Other

Personal letter

Phone

Presentations

Social Media

Subject specific forums
Text

Third parties
Traditional media

YouTube

27

64%

42%

48% 66% 62% 60% 62%

36% 36% 8% 30% 4%

84%

62%

56%

64%

96%

44%

44%

70%

46%

58% 44% 44% 46% 6%

44% 46% 36% 56% 34%

14%

30%

0% 18% [16%

60%

96%

Email continues to be the preferred
channel for receiving regular information.

There were mentions of subject
specific/interactive workshops, and using
third parties this quarter, that have not
been previously mentioned.

EQtrl '22
B Qtr2 '22
mQtr3 22
HQtrd '22

mQtrl '23



STAKEHOLDER TRACKING - Q1 2023
DOMESTIC WATER PROVIDER

31
7
3
2 2
I ] : : :
- - | | |
NORTHUMBRIAN ESSEX & ANGLIAN THAMES UNITED PRIVATE WATER SOUTH EAST YORKSHIRE

SUFFOLK UTILITIES SUPPLY
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